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This CARFAX Vehicle History Report provided free of charge by:
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Bobby Rahal Honda
6696 Carlisle Pike
Mechanicsburg, PA 17050
717-766-4300

SHOW ME THE CARFAX

’ . i i = US $39.99
CIAIR|F|A§Y CARFAX:Vehicle History Report

Vehicle Information:

2013 HONDA CR-V EX-L

VIN: 5J6RM4H71DL038565

4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT UTILITY
2.4L L4 MPI DOHC 16V

GASOLINE

ALL WHEEL DRIVE

Standard Equipment | Safety Options

CARFAX Report Provided By:
Bobby Rahal Honda

6696 Carlisle Pike
Mechanicsburg, PA 17050
717-766-4300
www.bobbyrahalhonda.com
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No accident / damage reported to CARFAX

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

3 Service history records

Personal vehicle

Last owned in Pennsylvania m
“ FA\'

30.078 Last reported odometer
’ reading

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 3/1/17 at 2:07:01 PM (EST).
Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool,
along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

The number of owners is estimated
Year purchased

Type of owner

Estimated length of ownership

Owned in the following states/provinces

c ﬂmﬁﬂ[i] Ownership History

F 4 Owner 1

2013

Personal

Ic ﬂmﬁﬂ 4 yrs. 1 mo.
EmmE R| Pennsylvania

Estimated miles driven per year 7,340/yr
Last reported odometer reading 30,078
PV Nrary .| T H
ASLILILALY X Title History 4 Owner 1
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

. . . Guaranteed
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon No Problem
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits Guaranteed

No Problem

3/1/2017 2:07 PM
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[EEGEIEE x| Additional History

Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.

Structural Damage

No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

Manufacturer Recall

No open recalls reported to CARFAX. Check with an authorized Honda dealer for any open recalls.

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have expired.

BREGEN ] Detailed History

9 Owner 1

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Repariod
ot
R
R

Warranty
Expired

.Owner 1
Purchased:

Type:

Where:

Est. mies/year:
Est. length owned:

2013
Personal

Pennsylvania

7,340/yr
1/18/13 -
2/21/17

(4 yrs. 1 mo.)

Low mileage!
This owner drove
less than the
industry average
of 15,000 miles
per year.

'Pox

=

) |

Date:

01/18/2013

01/18/2013

01/21/2013

02/07/2013

02/13/2013
03/05/2013

08/09/2013

Mileage:

16

1,383
2,013

6,612

Source:

Hagerstown Honda
Kia

Hagerstown, MD
301-739-7283

hagerstownhonda.com

Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Hagerstown Honda
Kia

Hagerstown, MD
301-739-7283

hagerstownhonda.com

Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Shippensburg, PA

Title #71660228G0O01

Inspection Station

Hagerstown Honda
Kia

Hagerstown, MD
301-739-7283

hagerstownhonda.com

Hagerstown Honda
Kia

Hagerstown, MD
301-739-7283

hagerstownhonda.com

Comments:

Vehicle sold

Vehicle purchase reported

Pre-delivery inspection completed
Wheel locks installed

Title issued or updated
First owner reported
Titled or registered as
personal vehicle

Loan or lien reported

Exempt from emissions inspection

Mud flaps/splash guards installed

Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed

https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/reportvin=5J6RM4H71DL 038565& ...
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12/30/2013 Pennsylvania Registration issued or renewed
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Shippensburg, PA
Title #7166022801 GO

03/27/2014 11,362 Inspection Station Passed emissions inspection
06/01/2015 20,181 Inspection Station Passed emissions inspection
07/11/2016 26,562 Inspection Station Passed emissions inspection
02/21/2017 30,067 Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale
02/22/2017 30,078 Honda Certified Offered for sale as a

Dealer Honda Certified Pre-Owned Vehicle

Mechanicsburg, PA White Diamond Pearl exterior
Beige interior

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at
www.carfaxonline.com.

Emmﬁm G l 0Ss ary View Full Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ownership History

CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent
changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle
history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico.
Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey,
Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued

A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used
as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: n facebook.com/CARFAX @CarfaxReports EG CARFAX on Google+

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO
RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX
FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF
MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE. CARFAX®

© 2017 CARFAX, Inc., a unit of IHS Inc. All rights reserved.

Covered by United States Patent Nos. 7,113,853; 7,778,841, 7,596,512, 8,600,823; 8,595,079; 8,606,648; 7,505,838.

3/1/17 2:07:01 PM (EST)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2013 HONDA CR-V
vehicle (VIN: 5J6RM4H71DL038565), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of
3/1/17 at 2:07 PM (EST).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/reportvin=5J6RM4H71DL 038565&: ...

3/1/2017 2:07 PM
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Kelley Blue Book

l“
yw KBB.COM

| The Trusted Resource

BLUE BOOK® SUGGESTED RETAIL REPORT

Pennsylvania e March 1,2017
Honda e 2013 e CR-V EX-L Sport Utility 4D

Next try one of these:
Another Report
New Car Pricing

Engine: 4-Cyl, i-VTEC, 2.4 Liter
Trans: Automatic, 5-Spd
Drive: AWD

Mileage: 30,078

Equipment
Hill Start Assist Traction Control Stability Control
ABS (4-Wheel) Alarm System Keyless Entry
Air Conditioning Power Windows Power Door Locks
Cruise Control Power Steering Tilt Wheel
AM/FM Stereo MP3 (Single Disc) XM Satellite
Bluetooth Wireless Backup Camera Dual Air Bags
Side Air Bags F&R Head Curtain Air Bags Heated Seats
Power Seat Leather Moon Roof
Privacy Glass Daytime Running Lights Fog Lights
Roof Rack Alloy Wheels White

Blue Book® Suggested Retail Value $21,146

The Kelley Blue Book Suggested Retail Value is representative of dealers' asking prices and
is the starting point for negotiation between a consumer and a dealer. This Suggested
Retail Value assumes that the vehicle has been fully reconditioned and has a clean title
history. This value also takes into account the dealers' profit, costs for advertising, sales
commissions and other costs of doing business. The final sale price will likely be less
depending on the vehicle's actual condition, popularity, type of warranty offered and local
market conditions.

© 2017 Kelley Blue Book Co., Inc. All rights reserved. 2/24/17-3/2/17 Edition for 92618. The specific information required to
determine the value for this particular vehicle was supplied by the person generating this report. Vehicle valuations are opinions
and may vary from vehicle to vehicle. Actual valuations will vary based upon market conditions, specifications, vehicle condition or
other particular circumstances pertinent to this particular vehicle or the transaction or the parties to the transaction. This report is
intended for the individual use of the person generating this report only and shall not be sold or transmitted to another party.
Kelley Blue Book assumes no responsibility for errors or omissions.(v.17030)

Kelley Blue Book - Pricing Report Pagelof 1



Bobby

HONDA

Bobby Rahal Honda

6696 Carlisle Pike

Mechanicsburg, PA 17050

Phone (717) 766-4300

www.bobbyrahal.com
CLIENT NO. ADVISOR TAG NO. INVOICE DATE INVOICE NO.
1001 Travis Ramper 330 02/23/17 HOIS65287
LABOR RATE LICENSE NO. MILEAGE COLOR STOCK NO.
BOBBY RAHAL HONDA 30078 WHITE/ P8158
YEAR / MAKE / MODEL DELIVERY DATE DELIVERY MILES
6696 CARLISLE PIKE 13/HONDA/CR-V/AWD 5DR EX-L 0067
VEHICLE 1.D. NO. SELLING DEALER NO. PRODUCTION DATE
50 6RM4H71DLO385%65
FET:EZINO: P.O. NO. R.O. DATE
MECHANICSBURG, PA 17050 21509786 02/20/17
RESIDENCE PHONE BUSINESS PHONE COMMENTS

717-766-4300 717-766-4300

MO: 30078

LABOR & PART S——————mmmmm e e e e

J# 1 89HOZZOCAR CERTIFIED - CAR HOURS: 2.00 TECH(S) :3063
PERFORM 182 POINT CHECKLIST FOR CERTIFICATION PROGRAM
THIS INCLUDES: OIL AND FILTER CHANGE
AIR FILTER REPLACEMENT, BRAKE FLUID CHANGE,

(IF NEEDED) AND WIPER REFILLS.
RADIO FACE CODE....
TIRE SIZE..........

MAKE SURE ALL ANTI THEFT RADIO'S HAVE A CODE ON FILE
(IF NOT..RADIO WILL HAVE TO BE REMOVED)

COMPLETED THE AMERICAN HONDA CERTIFICATION PROGRAM
"THIS VEHICLE IS HONDA CERTIFIED READY"

TIRE ROTATION

204.00

PARTS-—-—--— QTY---FP-NUMBER-—-————————————— DESCRIPTION-—————=-——————————
JOB # 1 1 15400-PLM-A02 FILTER, OIL
JOB # 1 1 94109-14000 WASHER, DRAIN (
JOB # 1 1 08798-9008 FLUID, BRAKE (D
JOB # 1 1 17220-R5A-A00 ELEMENT, AIR CL
JOB # 1 1 76732-TOA-003 RUB, BLADE (315
JOB # 1 2 33111-SR3-A01 BULB (HB2)
JOB # 1 1 43022-TP6-A01 PAD SET, RR.
JOB # 1 2 33165-SAA-003 BULB (H11l) (12V
JOB # 1 4 225/6517ASC YOK ASCEND 102H
JOB # 1 1 08718-0004 HONDABOND HT
JOB # 1 1 76630-TOA-AQ2 BLADE, WSW (400
JOB # 1 1 76620-TOA-A02 BLADE, WSW (650
JOB # 1 2 33126-SWA-AO1 COVER, RUBBER
JOB #
JOB # 1 TOTAL
J# 2 45HOZZSUPDE-TRK SPR DLX TRK/VAN/SUV HOURS: TECH(S) :903

TECHNICIAN TO PERFORM A SUPER DELUXE ON VEHICLE,
STEAM CLEAN ENGINE, WASH, MACHINE POLISH, HAND WAX,
SHAMPOO INTERIOR, CLEAN WINDOWS,
TIRES.

TECHNICIAN COMPLETED SUPER DELUXE TO SPECIFICATIONS.

INCLUDES
VACUUM &
AND CLEAN WHEELS & DRESS

J# 3+06H0ZZ1 STATE INSPECTION HOURS: TECH(S) :
CUSTOMER REQUEST TO PERFORM STATE INSPECTION
COMPLETED PA STATE SAFETY INSPECTION AS REQUESTED -

JOB # 3 TOTAL

PASSED

LABOR & PARTS

J# 4+06HOZZEMISSTEST EMISSION TEST HOURS: TECH(S) :3063
CUSTOMER REQUESTS STATE EMISSION TEST BE PERFORMED
PERFORM EMISSION TEST PER STATE REGULATIONS
TECHNICIAN PERFORMED EMISSION TEST,
REGULATIONS.

VEHICLE PASSED EMISSION

J# 5+25H0Z ELECTRICAL HOURS: 0.80 TECH(S):3063

Technciain to remove aftermarket led headlight bulbs and fog

light bulbs

PAGE 1 OF 3

[CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE]

07:10am

Thank You
for choosing
Bobby Rahal

for servicing your
vehicle. Our entire

staff works hard

to make sure you

are 100% satisfied.
Thank You Again!

Visit
www.bobbyrahal.com
for your next
service
Appointment!




Bobby

. Bobby Rahal Honda

HONDA

6696 Carlisle Pike
Mechanicsburg, PA 17050
Phone (717) 766-4300

www.bobbyrahal.com
CLIENT NO. ADVISOR TAG NO. INVOICE DATE INVOICE NO.
1001 Travis Ramper 330 02/23/17 HOIS65287
LABOR RATE LICENSE NO. MILEAGE COLOR STOCK NO.
BOBBY RAHAIL HONDA 30078 WHITE/ P8158
YEAR / MAKE / MODEL DELIVERY DATE DELIVERY MILES
6696 CARLISLE PIKE 13/HONDA/CR-V/AWD 5DR EX-L 0067
VEHICLE I.D. NO. SELLING DEALER NO. PRODUCTION DATE
S| 6 RM4H71DLO0O385G65
FET:EZINO: P.O. NO. R.O. DATE
MECHANICSBURG, PA 17050 21509786 02/20/17
RESIDENCE PHONE BUSINESS PHONE COMMENTS
717-766-4300 717-766-4300 MO: 30078
JOB # 5 TOTAL LABOR & PARTS 81.60
Jf 6+09HOZZTIRERE  FOUR TIRES REPLACED HOURS: TECH(s) 3065 s4.00 Thank You
CUSTOMER REQUESTS FOUR TIRES BE MOUNTED AND BALANCED. .
PRICES MAY VARY BASED ON TIRES SELECTED. for ChOOSIHg
TECHNICIAN MOUNTED AND BALANCED 4 NEW TIRES.
Bobby Rahal
JOB # 6 TOTAL LABOR & PARTS 64.00 N
ffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffff for servicing your
J# 7+09HOZZAWHEELALI 4 WHEEL ALIGN HOURS: TECH(S) :3063 84.95
CUSTOMER REQUESTS FOUR WHEEL ALIGNMENT. 2 2
TECHNICIAN PERFORMED FOUR WHEEL ALIGNMENT. ALIGNMENT IS VehICIe. Our entlre
NOW WITHIN HONDA SPECIFICATIONS.
staff works hard
JOB # 7 TOTAL LABOR & PARTS 84.95

J# 8+14HOZ

J# 9+08HOTURNREARROT R+R R PADS TURN ROTO HOURS:

JOB # 9 TOTAL LABOR & PARTS

G.0.G. & SUPPLIES—————— - mm oo
JOB # 1 1.0 MISC/ENVIRONMENTAL @ 0.750 /UNIT
JOB # 1 1.0 OW-20 FILL PER MANAL e 20.800 /UNIT
JOB # 2 1.0 SUPER DELUXE MATERIALS e 59.000 /UNIT
JOB # 3 1.0 STATE INSP STICKER @ 6.000 /UNIT
JOB # 4 1.0 PARSONS TRANSACTION e 1.650 /UNIT
JOB # 6 1.0 MISC/ENVIRONMENTAL e 0.750 /UNIT
JOB # 6 4.0 WHEEL WEIGHT # 10000 @ 1.000 JUNIT
JOB # 6 4.0 TIRE DISPOSAL e 1.500 /UNIT
JOB # 9 1.0 MISC/ENVIRONMENTAL e 0.750 /UNIT
JOB # 9 1.0 SCOTCH DISC d 3.000 /UNIT
JOB # 9 0.2 BRAKE CLEANER e 4.950 /UNIT

TOTAL - GOG
MISC------ CODE-------- DESCRIPTION——————————————— oo CONTROL NO---------
JOB # 1 300 CERT FEE ALL(INC ELEMENT) 5J6RM4H71DL038565
JOB # 6 TT4 PA TIRE TAX

TOTAL - MISC
COMMEN T S == = = = = = = = = — o
CERT/SUPER

PA STATE INSPECTION:
FRONT TIRE SPECS:
REAR TIRE SPECS:

ENGINE 0.5

H 0 TECH(S
Technician to check o0il leak at timing chain.

Technician found timing chain tensioner cover leaking oil.
Technician removed cover and cleaned sealer off. Resealed
and installed cover. leak no longer present

TECH(S) : 3063

UPON VEHICLE SERVICING, TECHNICIAN FOUND THE REAR BRAKE PADS
TO BE CLOSE TO MINIMUM SPEC. REAR BRAKE SERVICE IS
RECOMMENDED .

TECHNICIAN REMOVED AND REPLACED REAR BRAKE PADS, CLEANED AND
LUBRICATED REAR BRAKE CALIPERS, AND RESURFACED THE REAR
BRAKE ROTORS.

02/18
10/32
10/32

TIRE PRESSURES SET TO FACTORY SPECS

FRONT BRAKE SPECS:

PAGE 2 OF 3

9/32

[CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE]

to make sure you
are 100% satisfied.
Thank You Again!

Visit
www.bobbyrahal.com
for your next
service
Appointment!

103.69

440.00
4.00
444.00

07:10am
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™

HONDA

Bobby Rahal Honda

6696 Carlisle Pike

Mechanicsburg, PA 17050

Phone (717) 766-4300

www.bobbyrahal.com
CLIENT NO. ADVISOR TAG NO. INVOICE DATE INVOICE NO.
1001 Travis Ramper 330 02/23/17 HOIS65287
LABOR RATE LICENSE NO. MILEAGE COLOR STOCK NO.
BOBBY RAHAIL HONDA 30078 WHITE/ P8158
YEAR / MAKE / MODEL DELIVERY DATE DELIVERY MILES
6696 CARLISLE PIKE 13/HONDA/CR-V/AWD 5DR EX-L 30067
VEHICLE I.D. NO. SELLING DEALER NO. PRODUCTION DATE
J6RMA4HT71IDLO385G65
FET:EZINO: P.O. NO. R.O. DATE
MECHANICSBURG, PA 17050 21509786 02/20/17
RESIDENCE PHONE BUSINESS PHONE COMMENTS
717-766-4300 717-766-4300 MO: 30078
COMMEN T S = == == == = — —m — o — -
REAR BRAKE SPECS: 11/32
PA STATE INSPECTION STICKER #: 3045562 Thank You
PA STATE EMISSIONS STICKER #: 2823722 for choosing
PO AL S —mm
Bobby Rahal
CONTROL# ACCOUNT NUMBER AMOUNT. .
P8158 TOTAL LABOR. ... 878.32 for servicing yOlll'
TOTAL PARTS.... 855.50
TOTAL SUBLET... 0.00 3 3
TOTAL SUBLET... Loy vehicle. Our entire
TOTAL MISC D156 e staff works hard
TOTAL TAX...... 0.00
-------- to make sure you
TOTAL INVOICE $ 2281.51
———————————————————————————————— are 100% satisfied.
APPROVED BY SIGNATURE
Thank You Again!
Visit
www.bobbyrahal.com
for your next
service
Appointment!
PAGE 3 OF 3 [ END OF INVOICE ] 07:10am




